NATIONAL Apsessment Centre S	cervices.	er i Javosi , O	WAY2005	4173			
	Jeb description		Date &Timo Con	ipleted .	Done	),	
RCI NOX/24/MSG 20006661	SAS c-Illing						
Veh 140 CIC GUIX	E-mail (ajala si	is, AIC tlus)				•	
18,04	I-Motor Cialm				90		
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	I-Motor W/O (Withlus OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)						
OD (ID): Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa		1				
	Assessment/Sur				**		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand to Owns		Owner/Wksp	er/Witan			
Proformed Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (	Assistan	- And Anna	Toli	Faxt		)	
TP Particulars Veh Not	VIDER	INC(	)/Non-INC(	).			
Owner / Driver: (	4 00001		Tel:	2	)		
Policy No: ( ) Period	d: (	)	Cover Type: (		).		
Confirmed by a (		Dater.	Timer		)		
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	[4]	(4)	
	rranty: YES (	)/NO(	>				
Buccess; (\$ ' ) Londing; \$1,000	( )/52,000	( )	Annual Carlo Property Co.	91.11.21.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11	and constitut	Ostalanias an	
Steneral Helinikes 28. Print Helinikes	ARTHUR DE LA CONTROLLA DE LA C	(TENDOVERONS)	<b>非民黨的關係對於的完整</b>	N. F. Z. S. S. C.	1 19 1 1 1		
( ) Walk-In Curcomar : Customers Inform		Ildential & St	ictly NO refer of	apolior.		-	
( ) Total Less Case : to e-mall Insurer		0/ >-	owing Co: (	-,			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	/ES( )/N	C ( ) 1 1	THE COLUMN	A CHENNESSE	STATISTICS.	Tree-metry.	
action of the design of the second of the se	A HARACK BANK	A AND AS	a tulculationidad	July 34 LAND	Stations	py ·	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cou	rtesy Car (			<u> </u>			
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	( .)		<del> </del>				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300	0] ()	- 11-	1	***			
Injury :						ministria.	
		ALC: YEAR		A CONTRACT	This war		
and the state of t	***************************************						
			<del></del>				
	1	- y weir				STEED OF STREET	
21,000,020	-					Vivaliblii	
X1A200333]	SANDANIA MEDANIKANIKA	DAILIAnddon	(imposting (330))	La La Republica	MATOMATOR		
		2) DA   Dameye	Assessment (\$100);	ING (140) \$40/\$45			
Oriver/Owner: .		4) PT 1 Follow-T	hroatgh Burvey	5110 (**) 330			
Contact No:		For oblimits	tainst Dictionly Dyn	10 Jan 2000 } \$73			
Darnaged Portion:		6) TR: Re-large	+ SMICT Unitvay	** *. \$160			
All the State of t		1) MIUC Additi	onal Socious:-				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		*NS: Courtes	Cor/Tpt Allowence	¥ 510			
	PRINTER WATER STORE	*NG: Hapair	o-endingtion	322			
	學的教育的	1110: DV/C	Heat Hauss Coording	(d) 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
2d_1:	•	Whill I ldee M		on Chierand		MAIN TO	
1. 2./3:		Involve dated		es Charged		L	
	× 25	M. Contraction of the Contractio					

1 . 1/1 11 1 .74

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	so was report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available		
\$P\$	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	24/06/2020 16:43		
Date Of Accident	23/06/2020 13:05		
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT PANJANG ROAD		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SKS9415Y		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH KAH CHYE		
NRIC No	SXXXX610F		
Email Address	ONG_SIEW_KHIM@YAHOO.COM,SG		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98197452		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97918864		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА		
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 CLASSIC CVT (A)		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	A 80470170 QMX		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	ONG SIEW KHIM		
NRIC No	SXXXX876C		
Date Of Righ			

Date Of Birth 27/12/1964 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 27/12/1989

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98197452

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97918864

EMail Address ONG\_SIEW\_KHIM@YAHOO.COM,SG Address

BLK 291E BUKIT BATOK STREET 24

#19-03

Postcode

654291

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ8861Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

SKETCH PLAN BUIGH Parjano Ruad D AD 180 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT LICENSE PLATE 5KS 9415 23/6/2020 . 1.05pm ACCIDENT DATE & TIME. CONTACT NUMBER: E-MAIL ADDRESS: ong\_siew\_khim @ Jahoo.com.si LOCATION: Panjang Road 1.05 pm. was along Bukit turned into Panjana iunchi soun schind car, car number Dlate car that aimen was stil moving When NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION Please state: ( ) Claim Own Policy Claim Third Party ( ) Claim OD/TP at other workshop ( ) Reporting Only DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Accident: 23/06/20

Time Of Accident: 13:05

Exact Location Of Accident: ALONG BUKIT PANJANG ROAD

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number: SKS9415Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner: GOH KAH CHYE

NRIC No: \$1530610F

Email Address : -

Mobile Phone No : (LOCAL) +65 - 9819 7452

Alternative Phone No : Home -

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer: TOYOTA

Model: COROLLA ALTIS CLASSIC 1.6 CVT

Type of Claims / Report : Own Damaged Claims / Third Party Claims / Reporting Only

Vehicle Category: Private / Commercial / Motorcycle / Bus / Others:

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company: MSIG

Type Of Coverage: Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party, Fire & Theft

Policy Number: A80470170QMX

Driver

Name of Driver : ONG SIEW KHIM

NRIC No : \$1648876C

Date Of Birth: 27/12/1964

Occupation : Indoor / Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass: 27/12/1989

Gender: Male / Female

Mobile Number: (Local) +65- 9791 8864

Email Address : ONG\_SIEW\_KHIM@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address : BLK 291E BUKIT BATOK STREET 24 \$19-03 S(654291)

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company : Yes / No

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured : SPOUSE General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident : HEAD TO REAR Weather Conditions : Clear / Raining / Others : Road Surface : Dry / Wet / Others : Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? :-Yes / No Was anybody injured in the Accident? : Yes / No Was any other material or property damaged? : Yes / No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? : Yes /-No Number of Passengers (Including Driver): 01 Name of Passengers: -Details of Police Action Was the accident reported to the police? : Yes / No If Yes, Please state which Police Station: Was notice of intended Prosecution given? : ¥es / No If Yes, against whom?: DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number: SLQ8861Y Vehicle Make/Model/Colour: Name of Driver: NRIC/Passport Number: Contact Number: Address: Insurance Company Name: **Details of Witness** Name: Phone Number: Email Address :



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Sherton Way #21-01 Stat Contin 2 (Frigancie desisor Ter (65: 6827 7888 Fax: (65: 682 1 360) Co-Reg No. 2004 (271-20) GS1 Reg No. 2014 (221-22)

# Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

Excess

Windscreen Excess

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 AMALAYSIA THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) BULLS 1969 (FEDERATION) IF MALAYSIA THE MOTOR VEHICLES THEROPARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT II AP 18908 THE PLUSEURCE ON THE MOTOR VEHICLES THEROPARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION, RULES 1890 EINTON, REPUBLIC OF AN AND COMPENSATION, RULES 1890 EINTON, REPUBLIC OF AN ANEXOMENT ACT OF ACTS PASSED IN BURSTILLIAN THEREIS

Figure 1

MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. 1

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

Date of Expire of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

for the policyholder's order or with the

the Wild versus of his seem so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

Limitations as to here'

of a little and pleasure purposes and for the

The for fire or reward racing pace-making the carriage of goods other than the for any trade or business or use for any

the and tender of the forest Transport Act (Chapter and to be included under these headings).

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS FELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED GUT AT ANY MSIG AUTROPIDED WORLDWOFF REPER TO MGIG.COM SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

The Cartificials in the Selection to a first while of the vehicle of the any reason the Policy is terminated during its conency. The Selection of the Selection

EVE. HERE BY CLIFFED That the Plans, so which this Certificate relates is rested in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles affectly frame and Elemperocological Act (Chaples 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) to any Amendment, Act of Acts (amount in appropriate the but

Country-S-gnatory Teg Yiang Hock

Arry Lar Serior Vice President, Agencies

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved insurers.

This centricules is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duty extractional regressionable of the Counter-Signatory

XTVHHTYH2020050219503668